Description

Numéro d'article
Marque
Désignation
Contenu

Carton original
Code EAN

Code EAN carton
Origine

HAECKY

SEIT 1916

Felner Bio-Frachtetee
Hibeere-Cranberry

14258
Teekanne

BIO You're my Berry 20 sach.

45 G

6 ST
04009300016731
04009300074618
Osterreich

¢

Haecky Import AG
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